
 
WSJTGROUP HSMS RALLY 

 
Summary Sheet: 

 
My Call: ____________________ 
 

Band QSO POINTS MULTIPLIERS TOTAL  SCORE 
50 MHz    
144 MHz    
222 MHz    
432 MHz    
Totals    
    

 
 
I affirm that my entries into this log are accurate and that I have operated within the guidelines of the "Rally 
Rules". I further agree to abide by the results of the contest moderators. Signature _____________________ 
 


